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COMMISSIONS PERMANENTES DU CONSEIL MUNICIPAL 
 
 
 
 
 

 

COMMISSION  
FONCIER-URBANISME 

MOBILITE & DEPLACEMENTS 
26/10/2023 

  

COMMISSION  
VIE SCOLAIRE – ENFANCE 

JEUNESSE ET SPORTS 
26/10/2023 

 

  

COMMISSION  
VOIRIE – RESEAUX - BATIMENTS  

ESPACES VERT  
26/10/2023 

 

Mme TERRIER Caroline 
M. CHEVROLAT Lionel 
M. CASAMAYOR Philippe 
M. THOLON Patrick 
Mme BRELOT Elodie 
M.MANCINI Sergio 
M. RENEVIER Sébastien 
M. VERMOREL Bertrand 
M. AUBERNON Joël 
M.COTTAZ Jean-Pierre 
 

 Mme TERRIER Caroline 
Mme PANTEL Annick 
M. LONGIN Franck 
Mme CORTINOVIS Véronique 
M. CHEVROLAT Lionel 
Mme CAILLET Sylvie 
Mme GAGUIN Sophie 
Mme BERGER Valérie 
Mme RAMPON Anne-Sophie 
Mme THIMEL-BLANCHOZ Nathalie 

 Mme TERRIER Caroline 
M. MANCINI Sergio 
M. RENEVIER Sébastien 
Mme BRELOT Elodie 
M. CHEVROLAT Lionel 
M. THOLON Patrick 
M. AUBERNON Joël 
Mme BARCELLINO Catherine 
M. MAILLEZ Philippe 
Mme LE GUYADER Anne 
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COMMISSIONS PERMANENTES DU CONSEIL MUNICIPAL 
 
 
 

 

COMMISSION  
ANIMATION COMMUNALES, 

VIE ASSOCIATIVE 
26/10/2023 

  

COMMISSION 
DEVELOPPEMENT DURABLE, PROTECTION 

DE LA COTIERE  
ET PARTICIPATION CITOYENNE 

26/10/2023 
 

  

COMMISSION  
FINANCES 

26/10/2023 

 

Mme TERRIER Caroline 
Mme PANTEL Annick 
M. CURTET Jean-Marc 
Mme MACIOCIA Annie 
Mme CAILLET Sylvie 
Mme GAGUIN Sophie 
M. THOLON Patrick 
Mme RENEMAN Harris 
Mme CORTINOVIS Véronique 
Mme THIMEL-BLANCHOZ Nathalie 

  

Mme TERRIER Caroline 
Mme CAILLET Sylvie 
Mme ROUQUETTE Laurence 
Mme BRELOT Elodie 
M. THOLON Patrick 
Mme RAMPON Anne-Sophie 
M. CHEVROLAT Lionel 
M. MANCINI Sergio 
M. VERMOREL Bertrand 
Mme LE GUYADER Anne 
 

  

Mme TERRIER Caroline 
M. CHEVROLAT Lionel 
Mme PANTEL Annick 
M. MAILLEZ Philippe 
M. MANCINI Sergio 
Mme BERGER Valérie 
M. CASAMAYOR Philippe 
Mme BARCELLINO Catherine 
M. CURTET Jean-Marc 
M. COTTAZ Jean-Pierre 
 

 


